Data Sheet UTS3000T+ Series
UTS3000T+ Series Spectrum
Analyzer
Data Sheet
This document applies to the following models:
UTS3036T+,UTS3084T+
V 1.1
June 2025

Data Sheet UTS3000T+ Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 18 / 20
Ordering information
Description Ordering No.
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz UTS3036T+
Spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 8.4 GHz UTS3084T+
Standard accessories
Power cord x1
USB cable x1 UT-D14
Recommended options & accessories
Options
Advanced measurement kit UTS3000-AMK
EMI measurement option UTS3000-EMI
Analog demodulation analysis option UTS3000-AMA
Tracking generator options
UTS3021B-TG
UTS3036T+-TG
UT-CK01
accessories kit
SMAJ-NJ-0.7M DC-6G Cable x1 UT-W02-6GHz
NJ-NJ-0.7M DC-6G Cable x1 UT-W01-6GHz
Adapter SMA-N-KJ-T DC-6GHz x2 UT-C01-6GHz
Adapter N-BNC-JK DC-4GHz x2 UT-C02-4GHz
Antenna 2400MHz-2500MHz x2 UTS-T01
Antenna 824-960MHz/1710-1990MHz x2 UTS-T02
UTS-EMI01 Near-field
probes kit
50Ω-SMA-SMB Cable x1 UT-W03
Adapter SMA-N-KJ-T DC-6 GHz x1 UT-C01
Near field probe, frequency range 30 MHz-3
GHz, Detection range 10 cm x1
NFP-3G-P1
Near field probe, frequency
range30MHz-3GHz, Detection range 3 cm x1
NFP-3G-P2
Near field probe, frequency
range30MHz-2GHz, resolving power 5 mm x1
NFP-2G-P3
Near field probe, frequency
range30MHz-3GHz, resolving power 2 mm x1
NFP-3G-P4
Reflection
Measurement
VSWR bridge UT-RB60
Data Sheet UTS3000T+ Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 19 / 20
Options ordering and installation
1. Purchase options: Based on your requirements, please purchase the specified function
options from Uni-t Sales Personnel and provide the serial number of the instrument that needs